Portable HDD for Desktop Laptop PC Mac
Computer, Blue | B00KF4E83G ( B00KF4E83G ) 
HSN:84717020

₹5,677.12 ₹0.00 1 ₹5,677.12 9% CGST ₹510.94 ₹6,699.00

9% SGST ₹510.94
Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹1,021.88 ₹6,699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112qPf9UMZHBPAaDBfn5uqlo

Date & Time: 23/09/2025, 20:13:37
hrs Invoice Value: 

6,699.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: W3JBuGSgINeizd8Ft5xZ
Date & Time: